
Michelin ®

XDR® 2 S

RIGID DUMP TRUCKS

it works at your speed



Michelin® XDR® 2 S

1 Compared to the MICHELIN® 59/80R63 XDR® S tire 

GET +7%
  

of your  

tire life and increase  

your uptime 1

better resistance 
to aggressive 
conditions  
and corrosion

better tread 
endurance

A new tread pattern design 
with better thermal properties 
and better crown protection

better bead area endurance

Experience a 20% wider bead bundle and better rim contact 
surface1  thanks to Michelin’s B2 technology

XDR 2 S B E3 ** 
59/80R63** Tubeless

532463 
32399

28 
17.4

2218 
1520

72 
90.7

XDR 2 S C4 E3 ** 
59/80R63** Tubeless

416409 
68652

32 
19.9

2535 
1736

72 
90.7

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION CAI 
MSPN

Max. dist./hour
km 

mile
TKPH
TMPH

Tread depth  
mm 
32rd
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