

IT WORKS AT YOUR SPEED





MICHELIN' XDR' 25



BETTER RESISTANCE TO AGGRESSIVE CONDITIONS AND CORROSION



BETTER TREAD ENDURANCE

A new tread pattern design with better thermal properties and better crown protection



GET **†7%** OF YOUR
TIRE LIFE AND INCREASE
YOUR UPTIME



BETTER BEAD AREA ENDURANCE

Experience a 20% wider bead bundle and better rim contact surface¹ thanks to Michelin's B2 technology

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI MSPN	Max. dist./hour km <i>mile</i>	ТКРН <i>ТМРН</i>	Tread depth mm 32rd
XDR 2 S B E3 **	532463	28	2218	72
59/80R63** Tubeless	<i>32399</i>	17.4	<i>1520</i>	90.7
XDR 2 S C4 E3 **	416409	32	2535	72
59/80R63** Tubeless	<i>68652</i>	19.9	1736	90.7

¹ Compared to the MICHELIN® 59/80R63 XDR® S tire

